
主辦ORGANIZER 資助SUBVENTED BY

2025-26 Hong Kong Road Cycling Race - Series 4 (Individual Time Trial)

Saturday, 20.12.2025

Distance: 2.9

Laps: 1
Km/lap 2.9

Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 705 LO YING LAM GEORGIA 盧映琳 YW INVIS CYCLING 11:22.770 - 15.29

2 703 ZEA CHAU 仇斯雅 YW BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN 11:44.690 00:21.92 14.82

3 704 YIU MONG CHING ALKI 饒望晴 YW SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 13:48.860 02:26.09 12.60

4 701 POON SUM WING 潘芯泳 YW BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN 14:53.020 03:30.25 11.69

5 702 TSANG TSZ CHIN 曾籽芊 YW INVIS CYCLING 16:38.210 05:15.44 10.46

Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 710 WONG HEI LAM 黃稀琳 YW R3 CYCLING TEAM 11:20.260 - 15.35

2 709 LEE TSZ YAU 李紫悠 YW IND 12:05.530 00:45.27 14.39

3 721 YANG MING KI 楊茗淇 YW IND 12:24.360 01:04.10 14.03

4 707 ASHELEE FENG 林凱莉 YW POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 13:01.510 01:41.25 13.36

5 708 CHAN HOI MAN 陳凱旻 YW POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 14:05.490 02:45.23 12.35

DNS 706 LESLEY LO 羅海桐 YW POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM

Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 719 TANG YING SHEUNG 鄧盈雙 2W SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 10:44.730 - 16.19

2 718 HO KA YAN HELEN 何家欣 3W THE WING'S CYCLING TEAM 11:47.700 01:02.97 14.75

3 717 YU YIK MAN 余亦文 3W IND 12:03.310 01:18.58 14.43

4 716 LAM CHEUK YAN KATHY 林卓昕 2W IND 12:54.650 02:09.92 13.48

5 714 LEUNG SUET YEE MICHELLE 梁雪兒 3W IND 13:18.430 02:33.70 13.08

6 715 CHAN SUET YING RACHEL 陳雪盈 4W IND 13:31.510 02:46.78 12.86

7 713 LEE PUI LING 李佩玲 3W IND 14:18.370 03:33.64 12.16

8 712 CHUNG WING YAN VIVIAN 鍾詠恩 2W INFINITE CYCLING 21:46.990 11:02.26 7.99

DNS 720 LAW CHING KIU 羅靖喬 YW R3 CYCLING TEAM

DNS 711 REN YI 任儀 3W IND

Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 129 WONG CHI CHENG 王嗣澂 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 08:57.680 - 19.42

2 127 FAN TSZ HIN 樊梓軒 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM 09:38.780 00:41.10 18.04

3 126 LEUNG HEI SHEK 梁希碩 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 09:48.730 00:51.05 17.73

4 125 PHILIP LEUNG 梁飛 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 10:31.160 01:33.48 16.54

5 124 LEE CHING YEUNG CURTIS 李正揚 Y CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 10:45.690 01:48.01 16.17

6 120 WONG PANG LOK 黃棚樂 Y SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 10:46.390 01:48.71 16.15

7 118 CHUNG LONG HEI 鍾朗晞 Y IND 10:49.780 01:52.10 16.07

8 128 LAM HO TSUN QUINN 林浩浚 Y SCAA CYCLING TEAM 11:14.980 02:17.30 15.47

9 123 CHEUNG CHUN HIM 張雋謙 Y SCAA CYCLING TEAM 11:21.180 02:23.50 15.33

10 116 LU CONGQIAN 陸从迁 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 11:21.190 02:23.51 15.33

11 122 AU WAI CHUN 區偉俊 Y IND 11:40.980 02:43.30 14.89

12 121 NG CHUN YIN 伍鎮賢 Y SCAA CYCLING TEAM 12:34.950 03:37.27 13.83

13 119 CHEUNG SUNG KWAN 張崇君 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 12:51.530 03:53.85 13.53

14 110 JIM HEI YIM 詹熙琰 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 13:24.010 04:26.33 12.98

15 105 CHU CHUN LOK 朱俊諾 Y FIRST TEN GENERATION TEAM 13:32.110 04:34.43 12.86

16 117 SO CHUN SHING 蘇進誠 Y INVIS CYCLING 13:44.500 04:46.82 12.66

17 112 CHAN NOK NORMAN 陳諾 Y SHA TIN SPORTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 13:59.000 05:01.32 12.44

18 104 WONG CHUNG HEI JASPER 黃頌希 Y BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN 14:50.800 05:53.12 11.72

19 103 MARCUS CHUNG 鍾德信 Y FIRST TEN GENERATION TEAM 15:32.910 06:35.23 11.19

20 109 KWONG KAI LUN 鄺啟綸 Y INVIS CYCLING 15:39.110 06:41.43 11.12

21 108 WOO CHI TIN 胡智天 Y SHA TIN SPORTS ASSOCIATION LIMITED 18:20.890 09:23.21 9.48

DNS 101 PANG CHING TO 彭政滔 Y IND

DNS 102 LI YAT TO TRAVIS 李溢韜 Y IND

DNS 106 LU ZHENXIANG 路祯祥 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM

DNS 107 BRANDON GONG 龔彥錫 Y FIRST TEN GENERATION TEAM

WOMEN OPEN (5 Trophies) - 2.9Km

YOUTH AGE 11-13 (5 Trophies) - 2.9Km

WOMEN YOUTH AGE 11-13 (3 Trophy) - 2.9Km

WOMEN YOUTH AGE 14-16 (3 Trophies) - 2.9Km



DNS 111 LO CHUN YIU REX 盧俊堯 Y INVIS CYCLING

DNS 113 LAW HIN LAM 羅衍霖 Y INVIS CYCLING

DNS 114 CHAN PAK YUI WILLIAM 陳魄睿 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM

DNS 115 CHAN KOK YIN 陳珏彥 Y INVIS CYCLING

Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 184 MA HIU LOK 馬曉樂 Y YOUR BIKE COACH CYCLING TEAM 07:28.610 - 23.27

2 182 CHAN LIK HO 陳力豪 Y YOUR BIKE COACH CYCLING TEAM 08:03.730 00:35.12 21.58

3 181 CHEUK CHON HEI 卓俊希 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 08:22.690 00:54.08 20.77

4 179 CHAN YIU LONG JAMES 陳曜朗 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 08:52.090 01:23.48 19.62

5 166 LIN LEE 林立 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 08:56.280 01:27.67 19.47

6 180 WONG TSZ HEI 黃子熙 Y BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN 08:59.260 01:30.65 19.36

7 176 CHAN HO HIM 陳灝謙 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 08:59.740 01:31.13 19.34

8 175 IP HIN TING BOSCO 葉軒廷 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:04.490 01:35.88 19.17

9 174 SO HO TIN 蘇浩天 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM 09:09.310 01:40.70 19.01

10 172 SHUN YI LANG 沈逸朗 Y BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN 09:13.270 01:44.66 18.87

11 170 CHEUK KA CHUN GAVIN 卓嘉晉 Y BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN 09:20.280 01:51.67 18.63

12 169 CHEUNG SUNG HIM 張崇謙 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 09:23.520 01:54.91 18.53

13 171 CHAN HO LUNG 陳浩龍 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:26.310 01:57.70 18.44

14 173 PEI SHING CHUN 白丞晉 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:30.790 02:02.18 18.29

15 157 CHEUNG CHUN PAK JAY 張俊柏 Y SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 09:54.120 02:25.51 17.57

16 177 LAI CHUN YUNG 黎晉榕 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 09:56.680 02:28.07 17.50

17 161 YIP KEI YIN 葉奇燃 Y SCAA CYCLING TEAM 09:57.640 02:29.03 17.47

18 154 CHUNG WING HO 鍾泳豪 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 10:00.050 02:31.44 17.40

19 165 LI KWAN HO 李軍灝 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM 10:01.010 02:32.40 17.37

20 151 HAVEL PANG 彭胤諺 Y POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 10:15.420 02:46.81 16.96

21 168 CHAN HUNG YUI HORACE 陳虹睿 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 10:26.090 02:57.48 16.67

22 137 TSE CHUN HEI 謝震熹 Y IND 10:28.050 02:59.44 16.62

23 149 CHAU CHING KWAN 鄒政均 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 10:29.270 03:00.66 16.59

24 146 CHAN BORIS TSZ LOK 陳子樂 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM 10:29.980 03:01.37 16.57

25 141 HUI HO TING 許浩庭 Y IND 10:50.880 03:22.27 16.04

26 150 FAHMY YANNICK ALEXANDRE 湯殷讈 Y BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN 11:07.160 03:38.55 15.65

27 164 WONG TSZ HIN 黃子騫 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 11:15.650 03:47.04 15.45

28 156 CHAN CHAK 陳澤 Y INFINITE CYCLING 11:16.390 03:47.78 15.43

29 144 CHARM WING SUM WILLARD 湛詠森 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM 11:29.190 04:00.58 15.15

30 155 WONG TSZ SING 王子昇 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 11:35.690 04:07.08 15.01

31 136 KWOK CHING NAM 郭靖南 Y IND 11:41.170 04:12.56 14.89

32 153 JAMELIEL JAMES BRAXTON 畢子灝 Y BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN 11:42.210 04:13.60 14.87

33 138 YIP HOI MING 葉鎧銘 Y IND 12:04.910 04:36.30 14.40

34 142  YIU KWUN NAM 姚冠楠 Y IND 12:14.140 04:45.53 14.22

35 163 LAM KA HEI 林家希 Y IND 12:20.600 04:51.99 14.10

36 147 HO WAI YIP 何煒業 Y APEX CYCLING TEAM 13:18.390 05:49.78 13.08

37 158 HO SIU FUNG 何紹楓 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 13:21.160 05:52.55 13.03

38 140 ADEN CHAN 陳柏朗 Y IND 13:26.710 05:58.10 12.94

39 160 PANG CHI HANG 彭治衡 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 14:03.770 06:35.16 12.37

40 135 WONG KIN HANG 黃健衡 Y IND 15:34.110 08:05.50 11.18

41 167 WONG PO SAU 王普修 Y IND 16:01.390 08:32.78 10.86

42 134 CHEUNG CHUNG HEI 鄭頌希 Y IND 16:11.180 08:42.57 10.75

43 132 YAN KA HANG 殷嘉亨 Y IND 16:29.760 09:01.15 10.55

DNS 131 WU TSZ KIU 胡梓翹 Y IND

DNS 133 FUNG KA KIT 馮家傑 Y IND

DNS 139 CHAN KA HANG 陳嘉恒 Y IND

DNS 143 RAIN ZHOU 周弘雨 Y IND

DNS 145 CHEUNG CHEUK TO 張焯滔 Y BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN

DNS 148 NG LOK SING 吳洛昇 Y BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN

DNS 152 ANDY LAU 劉宇軒 Y R3 CYCLING TEAM

DNS 159 NG NGO YIN 吳傲然 Y IND

DNS 162 CHEUNG KO SUM SUMMY 張高森 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM

DNS 178 TSANG SUNG HEI 曾崇熙 Y KUNG CYCLING ACADEMY

DNS 183 OWIN CHEUNG 張哲紳 Y SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM

YOUTH AGE 14-16 (5 Trophies) - 2.9Km



Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 622 CHAN TSZ CHUNG 陳子聰 MJ KUNG CYCLING ACADEMY 08:15.140 - 21.08

2 615 CHENG HUNG LEONG 鄭洪量 MJ POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 08:17.110 00:48.50 21.00

3 617 NG SHING HEI 吳承熹 MJ POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 08:48.140 01:19.53 19.77

4 620 CHAN YU CHUNG 陳譽中 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM 08:54.050 01:25.44 19.55

5 616 CHUNG PUI PAN 鍾沛彬 MJ KUNG CYCLING ACADEMY 09:03.840 01:35.23 19.20

6 613 LAM NGO CHIT 林敖哲 MJ SCAA CYCLING TEAM 09:07.260 01:38.65 19.08

7 1 TANG NGO KI 鄧傲棋 MJ INFINITE CYCLING 09:13.810 01:45.20 18.85

8 608 LEE WAI LUN 李瑋麟 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM 09:22.170 01:53.56 18.57

9 618 SIU CHUN HIN 蕭俊軒 MJ IND 09:25.710 01:57.10 18.45

10 611 CHEN YULIN TOM 陳昱霖 MJ HONG KONG BIKE TRAINING CENTER 09:38.260 02:09.65 18.05

11 610 WONG CHI SHEUNG 黃智尚 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM 09:50.790 02:22.18 17.67

12 612 PANG YICK CHUNG 彭翊翀 MJ SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 09:57.590 02:28.98 17.47

13 609 CHEUK ALFRED KA LONG 卓嘉朗 MJ BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN 10:28.940 03:00.33 16.60

14 605 CHOW TSZ KIN 周子健 MJ POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 10:43.000 03:14.39 16.24

15 602 SO CHIN LAP 蘇展立 MJ IND 10:50.700 03:22.09 16.04

16 607 KONG PAK KIN 江柏鍵 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 11:26.210 03:57.60 15.21

17 619 FUNG LOK HEI 馮樂晞 MJ SCAA CYCLING TEAM 13:35.640 06:07.03 12.80

18 604 LIN WENQUAN 林文權 MJ INFINITE CYCLING 13:44.950 06:16.34 12.66

19 603 KONG LOK YIN 鄺樂賢 MJ IND 13:58.370 06:29.76 12.45

20 601 LAU HEI YIN 劉晞彥 MJ IND 15:14.150 07:45.54 11.42

DNS 606 LEUNG CHUN FAN 梁畯勳 MJ APEX CYCLING TEAM

DNS 614 LAW CHI YIN 羅智賢 MJ R3 CYCLING TEAM

DNS 621 YU KIN LONG 余建朗 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM

DNS 623 TSANG CHAK HEI 曾澤熙 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM

WARNING: 

Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 505 TANG KOON WAH 鄧冠華 5M KUNG CYCLING ACADEMY 10:45.960

2 504 LAU MAN TUNG 劉文東 5M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 12:15.050 04:46.44 14.20

3 502 CHOY CHUN YIN 蔡俊賢 5M IND 13:19.430 05:50.82 13.06

4 506 TAM KAI WING HERMAN 譚啟榮 5M IND 13:34.530 06:05.92 12.82

5 503 PANG CHING HO 彭正河 5M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 13:37.170 06:08.56 12.78

DNS 501 LEE KAM MOON 李金滿 5M IND

DNS 507 HUNG CHUNG YAM 洪松蔭 5M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB

Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 406 LEUNG TAT CHI 梁達志 4M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 08:59.840 - 19.34

2 405 YAU PAK SHING 邱栢成 4M HONG KONG FIRE SERVICES CYCLING CLUB 09:47.160 02:18.55 17.78

3 2 LEE WAI LOK 李偉樂 4M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 10:37.650 03:09.04 16.37

4 402 TSUI PAK CHUN 徐百俊 4M IND 11:21.190 03:52.58 15.33

DNS 401 WILL AMBER 胡嘉寶 4M IND

DNS 403 DEREK WONG 黄毅程 4M KUNG CYCLING ACADEMY

DNS 404 CHAN KA YIN 陳嘉賢 4M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM

DNS 407 LAM JUSTIN YORK KAY 林若基 4M RAFT CYCLING TEAM

Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 313 MA LOK YU 馬樂愉 3M HONG KONG FIRE SERVICES CYCLING CLUB 08:45.140 - 19.88

2 314 TAM HO LAM 譚浩嵐 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 08:54.880 01:26.27 19.52

3 312 WONG KAI CHUN 黃啟秦 3M SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 08:56.150 01:27.54 19.47

4 302 LEE KWUN LEUNG 李冠良 3M IND 09:29.700 02:01.09 18.33

5 308 CHAN TIK HIN 陳迪軒 3M IND 09:29.870 02:01.26 18.32

6 301 LAI SAU FUNG MARTIN 黎秀峰 3M IND 10:22.280 02:53.67 16.78

7 309 LIU CHI KAN 廖智勤 3M KUNG CYCLING ACADEMY 10:31.700 03:03.09 16.53

8 303 BRIAN ERIC UY WONG 黃冠文 3M POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 10:52.460 03:23.85 16.00

9 305 KWOK WAI 郭偉 3M IND 11:04.470 03:35.86 15.71

10 306 CHUI CHI SEK 徐智錫 3M SCAA CYCLING TEAM 11:57.160 04:28.55 14.56

DNS 304 WAN KIN LONG 尹健朗 3M INFINITE CYCLING

DNS 307 TIK BUN LING 狄奔羚 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM

DNS 310 CHEUNG MING KAI 張銘佳 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM

DNS 315 IP SHIU CHUN JONATHAN 葉兆蓁 3M HONG KONG FIRE SERVICES CYCLING CLUB

MEN JUNIOR AGE 17-18 (5 Trophies) - 2.9Km

MASTERS AGE 50 OR ABOVE (3 Trophies) - 2.9Km

MASTERS AGE 30-39 (5 Trophies) - 2.9Km

MASTERS AGE 40 -49 (5 Trophies) - 2.9Km

2.12.007 9.7 False start less than 3 seconds during a mixed relay event or a time trial without the timing device. +10 seconds



Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 216 CHAU WING LOK 周永樂 2 IND 08:35.730 - 20.24

2 214 TONG CHUN KIT SIMON 湯俊杰 2 IND 08:48.200 01:19.59 19.77

3 217 HAEMON LO 盧熙朗 2 SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 09:16.340 01:47.73 18.77

4 215 CHUNG WING PO 鍾永寶 2 BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN 09:20.520 01:51.91 18.63

5 212 FUNG PAK CHING BRIAN 馮柏程 2 APEX CYCLING TEAM 09:27.190 01:58.58 18.41

6 210 CHUNG WING YIN 鍾永研 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 09:28.740 02:00.13 18.36

7 213 CHAN KING MAN SEDRICK 陳敬文 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 09:40.240 02:11.63 17.99

8 211 HUI CHUN LONG 許俊朗 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 09:48.950 02:20.34 17.73

9 204 WU RUI XIN 吳睿鑫 2 FIRST TEN GENERATION TEAM 09:57.320 02:28.71 17.48

10 206 NG PAK SAN 吳栢燊 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 10:14.640 02:46.03 16.99

11 208 WONG HOI YAT TIMOTHY 黃凱逸 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 10:22.170 02:53.56 16.78

12 207 SIU SHEUNG HIN MURPHY 蕭尚軒 2 IND 10:23.400 02:54.79 16.75

13 201 DICKSON YIP 葉鎮坤 2 IND 10:34.860 03:06.25 16.44

14 202 MA CHUN KIU NEIL 馬晉橋 2 APEX CYCLING TEAM 11:00.730 03:32.12 15.80

15 209 LUO YI HANG 羅伊航 2 SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM 11:04.290 03:35.68 15.72

16 203 MA KA HIM 馬家謙 2 THE WING'S CYCLING TEAM 11:41.790 04:13.18 14.88

17 205 ANGUS HO 何俊文 2 SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 12:43.630 05:15.02 13.67

Place No. Name Chinese Cat Club TIME GAP AV (KM/H)

1 13 HO YAT HEI 何泆熹 Y YOUR BIKE COACH CYCLING TEAM 07:54.230 - 22.01

2 10 WONG CHUNG HEI 黄仲希 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 08:13.710 00:45.10 21.15

3 12 YAU PAK YIU 邱柏堯 2 POWER ASIA CYCLING TEAM 08:28.680 01:00.07 20.52

4 9 CHAN SHEUNG YIN MARCO 陳尚然 2 RAFT CYCLING TEAM 08:31.990 01:03.38 20.39

5 8 YEUNG MAN FU 楊文富 3M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM 08:56.120 01:27.51 19.47

6 1 TANG NGO KI 鄧傲棋 MJ INFINITE CYCLING 09:11.290 01:42.68 18.94

7 7 CHEUNG KING WAI 張敬煒 4M CYCLONE CYCLING CLUB 09:45.250 02:16.64 17.84

8 11 CHO CHEUK FUNG 曹焯鋒 3M SUCCESS EZ ROLLING CLUB 10:20.820 02:52.21 16.82

9 6 CHAN KIN LONG 2 APEX CYCLING TEAM 10:48.430 03:19.82 16.10

10 3 CHOI CHUN YIN 蔡俊賢 3M IND 11:09.970 03:41.36 15.58

11 4 CHAN LOK HIM 陳樂謙 MJ IND 11:27.970 03:59.36 15.18

DNS 2 LEE WAI LOK 李偉樂 4M OSSA JANITON CYCLING TEAM

DNS 5 YU LIHAO 余立昊 2 R3 CYCLING TEAM

DNS 14 LUKE CHAMBERS 3M BOSSINI X CYCLINGTOWN

DNS 15 YIP HON MAN 葉漢文 MJ SHKP SUPERNOVA CYCLING TEAM

CHALLENGE  (5 Trophies) - 2.9Km

OPEN (5 Trophies) - 2.9Km


